pje]e:

163131
257183
144143
256199
237546
254321
122041

NAME

Barnes, William
Harris, Kenneth
Smith, Michell
Sutton, Sara

Tipton, Joshua
Washington, Anthony
Young, Gregory

Releases - April 29, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

RELEASED FROM
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Hardin County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)




